0

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE WELL NUMBER

MERIT STATE 34 11
OPERATOR COUNTY
POGO PRODUCING CO. LEA
ADDRESS

30-pDa5 - 3L K
TOCAJTON 390, ;]hFNTiAL
a3 \bs-33e  WbER7y 4 990/ [FONFS
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT; ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
11629 116.29 1.00 ~1.75 202.95 202.95
12040 4.11 0.75 1.31 5.38 208.33
12353 313 1.75 3.05 9.56 217.89
12826 4.73 2.75 4.80 22.69 240.59
13238 412 3.00 5.23 21.56 262.15
13645 4.07 3.50 6.10 24.85 287.00
13964 3.19 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 287.00
13995 0.31 3.00 5.23 1.62 288.62
14354 3.59 2.50 4.36 15.66 304.28
14732 3.78 0.75 1.31 4.95 309.22

S TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

RUKIZEU REFPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF COVPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

ONAND THLE

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEFPHONE NUMBER

(806) 894-7386




